
Hallenspielplan  Wedemark, SZ Mellendorf  ( 403350 )
Am Royeplatz
30900   Wedemark (OT Mellendorf)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

11:30

16:15

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

LL MJB

Mellendorfer TV III

Mellendorfer TV II

Mellendorfer TV

HSG Langenhagen II

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

SG Börde Handball

14:25

21:6

24:43

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:00

14:25

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

Mellendorfer TV

Garbsener SC

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV III

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TV E. Sehnde

TSV Neustadt

TV E. Sehnde

Mellendorfer TV III

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Mellendorfer TV

Garbsener SC

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

Garbsener SC

TSV Neustadt

TV E. Sehnde

Mellendorfer TV III

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TSV Neustadt

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

1:1

0:0

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

2:0

2:0

0:2

0:2

2:0

0:2

Sa. 07.02.2026 13:00

15:15

17:15

ROL MJC

ROL WJB

VL F

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV II

Mellendorfer TV

HSG Lügde-Ba…yrmont e.V.

JSG Weserbergland II

HSG Osnabrück

26:41

31:12

36:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:00

14:25

14:45

14:55

15:15

15:50

18:00

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

RK M

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Burgdorf

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

SG Misburg

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Garbsener SC

SC Germania List

TuS Empelde

Mellendorfer TV

TuS Empelde

Mellendorfer TV

SG Misburg

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Burgdorf

SG Misburg

TSV Burgdorf

SC Germania List

TuS Empelde

Garbsener SC

Mellendorfer TV

Garbsener SC

SC Germania List

TuS Bothfeld…04 e.V. III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

9:6

0:0

12:6

0:0

20:9

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:15

RK WJD

RL WJD

RL WJC

VL F

RK F

Mellendorfer TV II

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV III

TuS Empelde II

SG Börde Handball

SG Misburg

SV SW Osterfeine

SG Misburg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Do. 26.02.2026 19:15 LL MJB Mellendorfer TV TS Großburgwedel 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

11:30

17:00

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

LL MJB

Mellendorfer TV III

Mellendorfer TV II

Mellendorfer TV

SG Misburg

TuS Empelde II

TSV Anderten II

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Wedemark, SZ Mellendorf  ( 403350 )
Am Royeplatz
30900   Wedemark (OT Mellendorf)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:15

15:45

17:30

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

RL WJD

RL WJC

RK M

Mellendorfer TV

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

TSV Burgdorf

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Burgdorf

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

Mellendorfer TV

TuS Vinnhorst

TSV Burgdorf

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TSV Anderten V

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 13:45

15:15

17:00

RL MJD

RK1 MJD

VL F

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV II

Mellendorfer TV

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

MTV Großenheidorn

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 11:00

11:25

11:55

12:20

12:50

13:15

14:45

16:30

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

Minis
Mädchen

RK WJD

Alte Herren

Mellendorfer TV

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Wacker O…ald/SchloRi

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV II

Mellendorfer TV

HSG Wacker O…ald/SchloRi

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Mellendorfer TV

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Wacker O…ald/SchloRi

JSG GIW Meerhandball

Garbsener SC II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 12:45

16:00

17:45

ROL MJC

RK M

RK F

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV III

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TSV Friesen Hänigsen III

SG Immensen/Lehrte-Ost

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.04.2026 11:00

11:25

11:55

12:20

12:50

13:15

15:00

17:00

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

RK M

RL MJD

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

Mellendorfer TV

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

Hannoverscher SC III

RSV Seelze

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


